
 

 

 

 

 

 

Basket Date Liberation Race Point Distance SCF Combines

Friday
31-May-25 10.30am 1st Dolphin Point 130km

Friday 7-Jun-25 10.30am 2nd Dolphin Point 130km

Friday 14-Jun-25 10.30am 3rd Dolphin Point 130km

Friday 21-Jun-25 9.30am 1st Bermagui 235km

Friday 28-Jun-25 9.30am 2nd Bermagui 235km

Friday 5-Jul-25 9.30am 3rd Bermagui 235km

Friday 12-Jul-25 8.30am 1st Eden 305km Charity Race

Friday 19-Jul-25 8.30am 2nd Eden 305km

Friday 26-Jul-25 8.30am 3rd Eden 305 km
Towradgi Sprint Race

 Junior National

Thursday 2-Aug-25 EAP 1st Mallacoota 360km Woonona-Bulli Open

Thursday 9-Aug-25 EAP 2nd Mallacoota 360km SCF Fundraiser

Thursday 16-Aug-25 EAP 1st  Lakes Entrance 467km
James Crawford 

SCF Young Bird National

Thursday 23-Aug-25 EAP 2nd Lakes Entrance 467km Shellies Combine

Thursday 30-Aug-25 EAP 3rd Lakes Entrance 467km IGBF / Sale Races

Thursday 6-Sep-25 EAP 1st Yarrum 600km Towradgi Premier Stakes

Thursday 13-Sep-25 EAP 2nd Yarrum 600 km
John Graham Young Bird Derby 

Dapto SaleRace

20-Sep-25 LAY WEEK

Thursday 27-Sep-25 EAP 1st Wonthaggi 640km
J & G Davison National

Blind Auction

Thursday 27-Sep-25 EAP 2nd Wonthaggi 640km SCF Grand Prix

EAP Mildura 800km Soldiers Plate



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      
Berkeley Andrew Szalai Email:  Andrew.Szalai@meshbar.com.au Phone:  0408356082

Dapto Daniel Cavill Email:  dancav73robert@hotmail.com Phone:  0411318278

Gwynneville Neil Nelson Email:  nelo1954@bigpond.com Phone:  0400 422 056

Shellies / Lake Adam Southwell Email:  nainadam3693@hotmail.com Phone:  0438 408 681

Towradgi Iris Elliott Email:  imelliott3@hotmail.com Phone:  0468 429 940

Woonona-Bulli Julie Hider Email:  hider@iprimus.com.au Phone:  0430959217

Shoalhaven Gordon Smith Email:  pigeonp@bigpond.com Phone:  0417 200 734

Club Contacts

Basket Date Liberation Toss Point Distance

Wednesday 14-May-25 TBA Nowra 60 km

Saturday 17-May-25 TBA Nowra 60 km

Wednesday 21-May-25 TBA Ulladulla 110km

Saturday 24-May-25 TBA Ulladulla 110km

2025 Proposed Toss Schedule
Tossing dates can change at any point in time

Date   Race Point SCF Combine Race Entry Details

12-Jul-25   1st Eden Charity Race

$30 per team - Nominate 3 birds

                             - Clock 2 

26-Jul-25   3rd Eden Towradgi Sprint Race

02-Aug-25   1st Mallacoota Woonona-Bulli Open $10 per bird - Limit of 5 Birds

09-Aug-25   2nd Mallacoota SCF Fundraiser

16-Aug-25   1st Lakes Entrance James Crawford Young Bird National $3 per bird - Limit of 15 birds

23-Aug-25   2nd Lakes Entrance Shellies Combine $10 per bird - Limit of 5 Birds

30-Aug-25   3rd Lakes Entrance IGBF - Sale Races

06-Sep-25   1st Yarram Towradgi Premier Stakes $25 per bird -limit of 5 birds

13-Sep-25   2nd Yarram John Graham YBD / Dapto Sale
John Graham - $5 per bird 

- limit of 10 young birds

27-Sep-25   1st Wonthaggi J & G Davison National $20 per bird - 10 bird limit

27-Sep-25   2nd Wonthaggi Grand Prix $60 per 3 bird team

  Muldura Soldiers Plate 

- Self Supporting

Only if enough interest

$5 per bird, open to any age 

bird

SCF Website

  

  http://www.pigeonrace.net/fed/scf 

  for SCF News and Information

Stray Bird Number   1300 887 606

President
  Jason Matthews

  Email:   jason75matthews@hotmail.com

  Phone:  0447 769 972

Vice President
  Matt Nelson

  Email:   mattnelson694@gmail.com

  Phone:  0400 959 153

Secretary
  Iris Elliott

  Email:   imeliiott3@hotmail.com

  Phone:  0468 429 940

Treasurer
  Paul Barnes

  Email:    paulfixaframensw@hotmail.com 

  Phone:   0450 488 613

Race Secretary
  Brent Cavill

  Email:    brentcavill@jimsmowing.net 

  Phone:   0421 964 905

Ring Secretary
  Luca Krkovski

  Email:    lucapcr11@hotmail.com

  Phone:   0400 351 937

South Coast Pigeon Federation Inc


